CBExperience 11/2021

CB Experience

Track
1A

Qualificacao

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
1371172021 08:00.

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(16) ANDREAS BURR
1 1:52.469 +13.770 8:09:38.935
2 1:45.139 +6.440 8:11:24.074
3 1:42.861 +4.162 8:13:06.935
4 1:41.652 +2.953 8:14:48.587
5 1:45.947 +7.248 8:16:34.534
6 1:39.395 +0.696 8:18:13.929
7 1:38.699 - 8:19:52.628
(96) GERSON CALEB
1 1:54.873 +13.103 8:11:35.183
2 1:46.493 +4.723 8:13:21.676
3 1:43.066 +1.296 8:15:04.742
4 1:41.770 - 8:16:46.512
5 1:42.826 +1.056 8:18:29.338
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